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Club

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Bingley Harriers & AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners Cl
likley Harriers AC
Wharfedale Harriers

Otley AC

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Settle Harriers

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers

Eryri Harriers
Northumberland Fell Runn
Chorley Harriers

Mercia Fell RC
Cumberland Fell Runners
likley Harriers AC
Wakefield District Harriers
Helm Hill Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Valley Striders AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Otley AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Totley AC

Abbey Runners Leeds
Bingley Harriers & AC
Lonsdale Fell Runners
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Dallam Running Club
Pudsey Pacers RC

Settle Harriers

Dark Peak Fell Runners Cl
Calder Valley Fell Runners
likley Harriers AC

Valley Striders AC
Penistone Footpath Runne
Bowland Fell Runners
Preston Harriers

Bingley Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Chapel Allerton Road Run
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers

Idle AC

Northumberland Fell Runn
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Settle Harriers
Handsworth Roadhogs RC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
likley Harriers AC

Names

Nicholas Leigh, Richard Pattinson, Gary Devine, Brian Stevenson
Paul Thompson, Andrew Orr, Tim Edward, Gary Shaw

Robin Lawrence, Paul Mitchell, Tim Midgley, Richard Scott

John Hunt, Mike Nolan, Neill Barton, Jim Bell

Tom Adams, Dave Wilby, Jamie Hutchinson, Mark Mon-Williams
Chris Newman, Kirt Livesey, Peter Keron, Sam Watson

Edward Davies, Dale Foster, Liam Dunne, Andrew Hunt

Dave Motley, Brian Horrocks, Jack Dugdale, David Horrocks
Jason Stevens, Adam Breaks, Stephen Smithies, Rod Sutcliffe
Adrian Pickles, Alex Pilkington, Andy Mouncey, Roger Laycock
David Alcock, Alex Jones, Charlie Mcintosh, Niall Bourke

Neil Hardiman, Christopher Balderson, Martin Terry, Paul Hesketh
Robert Shaw, Nicholas Charlesworth, Paul James Carman, Paul Crabtr
Matthew Roberts, lain Ridgway, Noel Craine, Alistair Chant

Gary Jones, Philip Addyman, Stephen Matthews, John Telfer
Dominic Raby, Mark Ellithorn, Martin Quinn, Paul Jackson

Pete Vale, Richard Lloyd, Nigel Glaze, Andrew Hearle

Simon Hunter, John Boyle, Andrew Graham, Mark Steel

Chris Gale, Brian Melia, Ralph Tench, Jim Ryder

Neil Penn, Christopher Ward, Peter Mcnamara, Craig Heppenstall
John Bagge, Rob Blyth, Michael Wilson, Craig Burrow

Sean Clare, Simon Halliday, Andrew Robinson, Kieran Carr

Mick Loftus, Simon Vallance, Eirik Stangnes, Simon Redshaw
Paul Smithson, Shaun Wilkinson, Tim Clegg, Peter Bramham
John Armitstead, Tony Cunningham, Huw lllingworth, Martin Smillie
Andy Thorpe, Ryan Barker, Phil Grimes, Chris Burrell

Andrew McDermott, Paul Lydon, Nick Harper, David Egan
Matthew John, Kevin Drew, John Fortescue, Mike Ayers

Andrew Jebb, Dave Stephenson, Chris Gibbins, Mike Scott

Jules Coleman, Peter Shanahan, Andrew Crowther, Paul Modley
Paul Biddulph, Kevin Hoult, Pete Fitzpatrick, Lee Shimwell

Jon Sharples, lvan Whigham, Andrew Armstrong, Stephen McNamara
Paul Brown, Anthony Hall, David Mccabe, Chris Campbell

Chris Thornton, Nick Treitl, Steven Plummer, lan Page

Nigel Moran, Nathan Martin, Chris Beadle, Philip Hobbs

Raymond Gill, Stuart Hurst, Stuart Allan, Steven Jeffs

Stuart Walker, Nigel Armitage, Shaun Denham, Simon Beverley
John Osborne, Andrew Hinde, Brian Kennedy, Gary Wilson

lan Winterburn, Simon Phipps, Kenny Turner, Paul Pycroft

Martin Huddleston, Allan Greenwood, Stephen Grimley, Martin Whitehe
Eddie Winslow, Jez Hellewell, Russell Thomas, Mike Baldwin
Aled Greenhalgh, Mick Wrench, Joel Giddings, lan Sanderson
Shaun Walker, Alex Simon, Mark Pearce, Brent Lindsay

Mark Chippendale, Crispin Halsall, lan Heywood, Keith Douglas
John Griffiths, Michael Mcloughlin, Roy Parkinson, Peter Carter
Philip Knight, Alan Wright, Matt Hannam, Stephen Firth

David Claxton, Paul Hindle, Simon Farrar, Fraser Hardie

Chris Hare, Adrian Grainger, Mark Richardson, Paul Griffin

Paul Leary, John Mayall, Mark Walker, Christopher Hill

Craig Worley, Charlie Boyce, Martin Eadon, Darren Le Talbot
Simon Franklin, Jonathan Gibson, Peter Jackson, Carl Bradshaw
Shaun Lennon, Phil Joyner, Phill Routh, Tim Whitcombe

Peter Hayle, Peter Reed, Allon Welsh, Chris Eggett

Gary Balmer, David Naylor, David Scott, Richard Treitl

Pete Ellwood, Stephen Moor, Ed Robinson, Tim Jackson

Mark Shaw, Anthony Horsfall, Chris Horsfall, Gary Kennedy

Philip Martin, Matt Cromack, Andrei Vais, Bill Wade

Alistair Barlow, Steven Weston, John Hayes, Richard Morris

Score
57
106
138
150
178
252
259
265
273
311
421
435
457
461
462
553
559
561
574
576
642
652
674
682
757
767
779
781
809
844
873
881
900
928
948
1071
1161
1213
1219
1231
1271
1279
1332
1416
1425
1432
1467
1535
1585
1596
1623
1681
1802
1870
1880
1936
2072
2079



Men V40

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

[(e]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Club

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners Cl
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
likley Harriers AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Settle Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Cumberland Fell Runners
Valley Striders AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Mercia Fell RC

likley Harriers AC

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners Cl
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Dallam Running Club
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Northumberland Fell Runn
Lonsdale Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Bingley Harriers & AC
Penistone Footpath Runne
Newport & District RC
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Preston Harriers

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Settle Harriers

likley Harriers AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

Names

Richard Pattinson, Gary Devine, Brian Stevenson
John Hunt, Mike Nolan, Jim Bell

Tim Edward, David Horrocks, Neil Hardiman

Kirt Livesey, Robert Shaw, Nicholas Charlesworth
Jason Stevens, Stephen Smithies, Paul Biddulph
Mark Mon-Williams, Chris Gale, Brian Melia

Paul Mitchell, Richard Scott, Dave Stephenson
Alex Pilkington, Andy Mouncey, John Osborne
Christopher Balderson, Paul Hesketh, Sean Clare
Simon Hunter, Andrew Graham, Mark Steel

Mick Loftus, Simon Vallance, Mick Wrench

Paul Smithson, Shaun Wilkinson, Paul Hindle
Richard Lloyd, Nigel Glaze, Adrian Donnelly
Ralph Tench, Jim Ryder, Eddie Winslow

Charlie Mcintosh, Neil Armitage, Andrew Birkinshaw
lan Winterburn, Simon Phipps, Kenny Turner
Craig Stansfield, Ronnie Turner, Paul Dark
Raymond Gill, Stuart Hurst, Stuart Allan

Ivan Whigham, Andrew Armstrong, Gary Balmer
Philip Addyman, John Telfer, Peter Hayle

Jules Coleman, Paul Modley, Andrew Smillie
Paul Crabtree, lan Page, Simon Franklin

Pete Fitzpatrick, Martin Huddleston, Allan Greenwood
Mike Scott, Philip Knight, Alan Wright

Shaun Walker, Alex Simon, Mark Pearce

Noel Hogan, John Taylor, Sandy Mackenzie

Paul Leary, John Mayall, Mark Walker

John Giriffiths, Roy Parkinson, Peter Carter
Stephen Grimley, Charlie Boyce, Richard Greenwood
Chris Beadle, Philip Hobbs, Philip Martin

Brian Kennedy, Pete Ellwood, Stephen Moor
Alistair Barlow, Steven Weston, John Hayes

Matt Hannam, Robert Webb, Andrew Nicoll

Score
52
108
203
245
257
273
293
323
376
489
511
538
582
649
655
690
693
706
726
729
742
748
812
842
874
973
1033
1116
1134
1138
1244
1480
1483



Men V50

Club

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Settle Harriers

Horwich RMI Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Otley AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Bowland Fell Runners

Idle AC

o
1
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Names

Brian Horrocks, Martin Terry, Andrew Robinson
Adrian Pickles, Roger Laycock, Andrew Hinde
Graham Schofield, Albert Sunter, Tony Varley
Kieran Carr, Jon Sharples, David Naylor

Rod Sutcliffe, Martin Whitehead, Martin Eadon
John Armitstead, Martin Smillie, Matt Podd

Tim Clegg, Peter Bramham, Richard Handford
lan Heywood, Keith Douglas, David Wolfendale
Phill Routh, Tim Whitcombe, David Lewis

Score
356
474
722
828
924
996

1014
1579
1624



Women

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

[(e]

10
11
12

Club

Bingley Harriers & AC
Wharfedale Harriers
likley Harriers AC
Settle Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Ambleside AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Totley AC
Scarborough AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Settle Harriers

Abbey Runners Leeds

Names

Victoria Wilkinson, Aly Raw, Ruth Whitehead
Tamara Hird, Judy Howells, Louisa Pickles
Alison Eagle, Alison Weston, Kelly Harrison
Carol Evans, Sharon Mcdonald, Ruth Maxwell
Anna Kelly, Wendy Dodds, Barbara Savage
Jane Reedy, Carolyn Mackintosh, Cath Musetti
Pauline Munro, Amanda Clarke, Sharron Smith
Pippa Weir, Kathryn Parr, Becky Harper

Rhona Haslam, Sue Haslam, Jane Hamp

Helen Berry, Karen Sinkinson, Sophie Barraclough
Judith Marshall, Louise Wileman, Helen Greenep
Catriona Purdy, Hilary Lane, Sheelagh Ratcliff

Score
312
653
852
865
880
884
906

1115
1205
1215
1438
1534



